

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(149)58 Project Name: US-40; MP 58.16 - 68.25 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: DUCHESNE (13)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126		03/08/2016 Page 1 of 3 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	70,500.00	70,500.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00
2	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00
3	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	80,000.00	80,000.00	105,221.05	105,221.05	110,000.00	110,000.00
4	01554001P	Portable Variable Message Sign	6	Dev-d	150.00	900.00	100.00	600.00	60.00	360.00
5	017210010	Survey	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
6	022210075	Remove Guardrail	3608	ft	1.80	6,494.40	2.00	7,216.00	2.00	7,216.00
7	022210080	Remove Fence	34846	ft	1.33	46,345.18	0.25	8,711.50	0.50	17,423.00
8	022210110	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	80	sq yd	7.50	600.00	125.00	10,000.00	78.00	6,240.00
9	02723000*	Slope Backfill and Grading	3070	ft	1.00	3,070.00	4.00	12,280.00	1.00	3,070.00
10	02735001P	Micro-Surfacing	266369	sq yd	2.40	639,285.60	2.25	599,330.25	2.00	532,738.00
11	02735002P	Micro Scratch Course	160062	ft	1.30	208,080.60	0.10	16,006.20	0.50	80,031.00
12	02737000*	Soft Spot Repair Type A	2235	sq yd	45.00	100,575.00	60.00	134,100.00	52.00	116,220.00
13	02741005P	HMA - 1/2 inch	1850	Ton	74.00	136,900.00	125.00	231,250.00	103.00	190,550.00
14	02748006P	Emulsified Asphalt	3	Ton	450.00	1,350.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	390.00	1,170.00
15	027610023	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	106956	ft	0.20	21,391.20	0.15	16,043.40	0.20	21,391.20
		lt								
16	027610035	Continuous Longitudinal Rumble St	32990	ft	0.20	6,598.00	0.30	9,897.00	0.25	8,247.50
		rip - Asphalt								
17	02771011P	Perpendicular/Parallel Pedestrian	928	sq ft	17.00	15,776.00	15.00	13,920.00	18.00	16,704.00
		Access Ramp								
18	028220025	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Wood	5810	ft	5.00	29,050.00	5.00	29,050.00	6.00	34,860.00
		Post)								
19	028220030	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Meta	28220	ft	3.50	98,770.00	3.38	95,383.60	4.50	126,990.00
		l Post)								
20	02822010P	Right-of-Way Brace Post (Metal Po	76	Each	250.00	19,000.00	325.00	24,700.00	200.00	15,200.00
		st)								
21	02822011P	Right-of-Way Brace Post (Wood Pos	32	Each	300.00	9,600.00	325.00	10,400.00	200.00	6,400.00
		t)								
22	02841001P	Thrie-Beam Guardrail	310	ft	40.00	12,400.00	32.00	9,920.00	18.00	5,580.00
23	02841002P	Thrie-Beam Guardrail Nested	310	ft	65.00	20,150.00	52.00	16,120.00	53.00	16,430.00
24	02841003P	Thrie-Beam to W-Beam Guardrail Tr	8	Each	2,400.00	19,200.00	2,700.00	21,600.00	1,050.00	8,400.00
		ansition Element								
25	028410066	W-Beam Guardrail Nested - various	100	ft	33.00	3,300.00	18.00	1,800.00	32.00	3,200.00
		spans								
26	028410096	W-Beam Guardrail 72 inch Steel Po	2325	ft	27.00	62,775.00	21.00	48,825.00	20.00	46,500.00
		st								

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(149)58 Project Name: US-40; MP 58.16 - 68.25 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: DUCHESNE (13)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126		03/08/2016 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 2 of 3
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
27	028420010	Delineator Type I	4	Each	37.00	148.00	50.00	200.00	45.00	180.00	
28	028420030	Delineator - Culvert Marker	3	Each	40.00	120.00	50.00	150.00	50.00	150.00	
29	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	11	Each	2,700.00	29,700.00	3,700.00	40,700.00	5,000.00	55,000.00	
30	02843004P	End Treatment Type H	17	Each	2,100.00	35,700.00	3,200.00	54,400.00	4,100.00	69,700.00	
31	029630010	Profile Rotomilling	5380	sq yd	5.00	26,900.00	4.00	21,520.00	10.00	53,800.00	
Subtotal						1,710,678.98		1,670,344.00		1,679,250.70	
40 - SIGNING											
32	027650040	Remove Pavement Message	18	Each	55.00	990.00	65.00	1,170.00	59.00	1,062.00	
33	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	2160	gal	25.00	54,000.00	25.00	54,000.00	26.00	56,160.00	
34	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	12	Each	150.00	1,800.00	200.00	2,400.00	175.00	2,100.00	
		oplastic)									
35	02769000*	Grinding for Grooved in Paint	114570	ft	0.30	34,371.00	0.30	34,371.00	0.25	28,642.50	
36	028910025	Sign Type A-1, 12 inch X 18 in	2	Each	47.00	94.00	120.00	240.00	65.00	130.00	
		ch									
37	028910030	Sign Type A-1, 21 inch X 15 in	3	Each	54.00	162.00	135.00	405.00	80.00	240.00	
		ch									
38	028910040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 in	2	Each	71.00	142.00	130.00	260.00	73.00	146.00	
		ch									
39	028910042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	6	Each	94.00	564.00	165.00	990.00	105.00	630.00	
40	028910050	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 30 in	1	Each	101.00	101.00	175.00	175.00	115.00	115.00	
		ch									
41	028910055	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 in	2	Each	116.00	232.00	175.00	350.00	115.00	230.00	
		ch									
42	028910060	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 30 in	5	Each	106.00	530.00	200.00	1,000.00	130.00	650.00	
		ch									
43	028910065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	10	Each	210.00	2,100.00	325.00	3,250.00	250.00	2,500.00	
		ch									
44	028910109	Sign Type A-2, 30 Inch x 18 Inch	1	Each	105.00	105.00	160.00	160.00	100.00	100.00	
45	028910115	Sign Type A-2, 30 inch X 30 inc	3	Each	145.00	435.00	200.00	600.00	130.00	390.00	
		h									
46	028910120	Sign Type A-2, 36 inch X 36 inc	3	Each	260.00	780.00	300.00	900.00	200.00	600.00	
		h									
47	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	47	Each	94.00	4,418.00	60.00	2,820.00	59.00	2,773.00	
		eet									
48	028910275	Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal	7	Each	300.00	2,100.00	300.00	2,100.00	88.00	616.00	
		to 20 Square Feet									
49	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	8	Each	325.00	2,600.00	350.00	2,800.00	440.00	3,520.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(149)58 Project Name: US-40; MP 58.16 - 68.25 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: DUCHESNE (13)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC. 520 NORTH 400 WEST NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84126		03/08/2016 Page 3 of 3 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount
50	028910365	Sign Post P3	10	Each	114.00	1,140.00	160.00	1,600.00	117.00	1,170.00
51	028910370	Sign Post P4	14	Each	160.00	2,240.00	20.00	280.00	165.00	2,310.00
52	028910385	U - Bracket Extension	6	Each	170.00	1,020.00	10.00	60.00	220.00	1,320.00
53	02891060P	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 48 inch	5	Each	336.00	1,680.00	400.00	2,000.00	300.00	1,500.00
54	02891061P	Sign Type A-1, 78 inch x 42 inch	1	Each	640.00	640.00	500.00	500.00	400.00	400.00
55	02891062P	Sign Type A-1, 84 inch x 72 inch	2	Each	1,176.00	2,352.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,115.00	2,230.00
56	02891063P	Sign Type A-2, 42 inch x 42 inch	9	Each	345.00	3,105.00	400.00	3,600.00	440.00	3,960.00
57	02891064P	Sign Type A-2, 42 inch x 60 inch	1	Each	490.00	490.00	550.00	550.00	440.00	440.00
58	02891065P	Sign Type A-2, 48 inch x 24 inch	2	Each	224.00	448.00	325.00	650.00	240.00	480.00
59	02891066P	Sign Type A-2, 48 inch x 30 inch	2	Each	280.00	560.00	350.00	700.00	380.00	760.00
60	02891067P	Sign Type A-2, 78 inch x 30 inch	1	Each	455.00	455.00	575.00	575.00	470.00	470.00
61	02891068P	Sign Type A-2, 78 inch x 36 inch	1	Each	546.00	546.00	650.00	650.00	520.00	520.00
62	02891070P	Sign Type A-2, 96 inch x 36 inch	1	Each	672.00	672.00	100.00	100.00	600.00	600.00
Subtotal						120,872.00		121,656.00		116,764.50
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
63	00221001*	Time Segment No. 1 FIXED PRICE \$1,570.00	Day		30 Day	47,100.00	40 Day	62,800.00	40 Day	62,800.00
64	00221002*	Time Segment No. 2 FIXED PRICE \$1,570.00	Day		2 Day	3,140.00	3 Day	4,710.00	2 Day	3,140.00
Subtotal						50,240.00		67,510.00		65,940.00
A(Contract Amount):						1,831,550.98		1,792,000.00		1,796,015.20
Innovative Contracting:						50,240		67,510		65,940
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						1,881,790.98		1,859,510.00		1,861,955.20
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								97.84 %		98.06 %